Banner Life Insurance Company: A Legal & General America Company
1701 Research Boulevard, Rockville,  MD 20850  800.638.8428 www.LGAmerica.com
For agent/broker use only. 10/1/2006  LAA 1393 06-137 �
Underwriting Criteria
Standard Plus Standard
Impairments Can have personal history
of certain diseases or
impairments

not be eligible for coverage.
Attending Physician Statements: See page 10 for additional APS
ordering guidelines.
AppAssist Teleunderwriting Programs:
Add APM and NM.  Eliminate PM for the following amounts and ages:
$3,000,000 Through Age 50
$1,500,000 ages 51-65
$500,000 ages 66-74
Requirement Abbreviations
APM** Abbreviated Paramed
APS Attending Physicians Statement
BU Blood and Urine
CXR*** Chest X-Ray
DAQ Daily Activities Questionnaire
EKG Electrocardiogram
IR Inspection Report
MDE MD Exam
MVR Motor Vehicle Report
NM Nonmed - Part II of Application
PINS Personal Information Statement
PM Paramed
TMEKG Treadmill EKG
Underwriting Criteria and Requirements
All Products Except Survivor Life UL
Banner Life Insurance Company: A Legal & General America Company
1701 Research Boulevard, Rockville,  MD 20850  800.638.8428 www.LGAmerica.com
For agent/broker use only. 10/1/2006  LAA 1393 06-137 �
*For Any Case: Additional financial statements and/or information may be
required to justify coverage amounts applied for.  You may need to order an
IR and/or BBR (Business Beneficiary Report) even though the age/amount
underwriting requirements located on page 6 do not normally require it.
Third party verified financials required for amounts over $5,000,000 on
personal and business applicants
Financial Underwriting Guidelines
Personal Insurance 	 AGES	 FACTOR x INCOME
						      <-40		  25
						      41-50		  20
						      51-55	  	 15
						      56-65		  10
						      66-70		  5
						      > 71			  IC
Data Required:
n	PINS for face amount of 250,001 and higher through
 ages 61-70
n	PINS for face amount of 500,001 and higher through age 60
n	PINS for all cases over age 70
n	IR required for amounts over $1,000,000 through age 70
and over $500,000 age 71 and up
Insurance on Dependent Spouses
Factor:
Up to $1,000,000 provided wage earning spouse has at least
same amount of coverage.  Over $1,000,000-IC
Data Required:*
	Income of working spouse
n	Amount of insurance in force and applied on wage
earning spouse
Keyperson
Factor:
5-10 times the annual income (salary and bonus).
Could possibly consider more when facts and financial data can
demonstrate a greater loss to the company.